
2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 4 Noon

Session Results

Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg) ZUNIGA Mason STX

RAMOS Christian NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey SEA

PNW

IL

MAT

MI

BRANTLEY Chris

WILKERSON Bonita

THORPE Andrew

ELLIS Shanees

BELL Antione

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg) BARRIENTES Santana NV

GOMEZ Isaiah SCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad OH

MI

WI

MAT

SEA

HARRIS Rachel

JOHNSON Angela

TODD Adam

BEVERLY Tamika

CARVER James

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg) RUIZ Andrew SW

LONG Ethan PV

RED WO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris MI

OZK

SC

SW

STX

BELL Antione

GRAVES John

HENRY Steven

SULLIVAN Thomas

GARCIA Valorie

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam Male 75 (BM75kg) ALERS Isaac CT

ROLLE Zayden FLGC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris MI

OZK

SC

SW

STX

BELL Antione

GRAVES John

HENRY Steven

SULLIVAN Thomas

GARCIA Valorie

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Bantam Male 80 (BM80kg) AUGUST Quintin CCA

MORENO Azariy ERIE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal PNW

SEA

STX

MAT

SOU

WILKERSON Bonita

BRANTLEY Chris

GARCIA Valorie

BEVERLY Tamika

JOHNSON Charles

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Bantam Female 85 (BF85kg) ORTEGA Sophia STX

HERNANDEZ Isabella GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI BELL Antione OH

SOU

OZK

IL

NC

HARRIS Rachel

TOUCHE Huey

GRAVES John

THORPE Andrew

JOSEPH Tad

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

7 7 Bantam Male 90 (BM90kg) ROLDAN Andrew Matos FLGC

MYERS Hasan Ibn GA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel SOU

MI

MAT

SC

WI

JOHNSON Charles

BELL Antione

ELLIS Shanees

HENRY Steven

TODD Adam

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Immediate Male 75 (IM75kg) HIGGINS Marshawn OH

LEBRON Mayson FL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika NC

STX

SAT

MI

IL

JOSEPH Tad

GARCIA Valorie

BROWN Jamaal

JOHNSON Angela

THORPE Andrew

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Immediate Male 75 (IM75kg) HUGHES Isaiah SCA

HOUSTON Kentrell IL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER James WI

SW

MAT

SC

SAT

TODD Adam

SULLIVAN Thomas

ELLIS Shanees

HENRY Steven

BROWN Jamaal

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Intermediate Female 80 (IF80kg) VALADEZ Analee STX

ACEVEDO Mia CAB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JOHNSON Charles IL

MAT

PNW

OZK

OH

THORPE Andrew

BEVERLY Tamika

WILKERSON Bonita

GRAVES John

HARRIS Rachel

27:30

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg) WILLLIAMS Vallen STX

ARREOLA Abraham SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas SEA

SC

MI

NC

SAT

BRANTLEY Chris

HENRY Steven

BELL Antione

DIAZ Angel

BROWN Jamaal

27:30

27:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg) COOPER Axel GA

AVILEZ Adrian NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad PNW

OH

MAT

WI

STX

WILKERSON Bonita

HARRIS Rachel

BEVERLY Tamika

TODD Adam

GARCIA Valorie

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg) WHITING Maclin GA

LARA Jaden NV BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JOHNSON Charles NC

OZK

SAT

MI

SEA

DIAZ Angel

GRAVES John

BROWN Jamaal

JOHNSON Angela

BRANTLEY Chris

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg) HILLIARD Edrick IL

BAILES Gamarion GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey STX

SC

OH

NC

PNW

GARCIA Valorie

HENRY Steven

HARRIS Rachel

JOSEPH Tad

WILKERSON Bonita

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg) DIAZ Elijah FLGC

BALASI Caleb HI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris MAT

SW

OZK

SAT

IL

ELLIS Shanees

SULLIVAN Thomas

GRAVES John

BROWN Jamaal

THORPE Andrew

28:29

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg) ORTIZ Leo IL

HOPKINS Michael ERIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel MI

SOU

SEA

STX

OH

JOHNSON Angela

TOUCHE Huey

CARVER James

GARCIA Valorie

HARRIS Rachel

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Junior Male 101 (JM101kg) NIMO Prince SW

PONCE Carlos SCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika PNW

SW

MI

NC

SC

WILKERSON Bonita

SULLIVAN Thomas

BELL Antione

JOSEPH Tad

HENRY Steven

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Junior Male 110 (JM110kg) BARBER Mekhi MI

JUSINO Bryhan FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK GRAVES John SEA

WI

MAT

SOU

STX

BRANTLEY Chris

TODD Adam

ELLIS Shanees

JOHNSON Charles

GARCIA Valorie

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Junior Male 114 (JM114kg) ALLAMLY Devone SW

FORTOSO Joel IN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI BELL Antione MAT

NC

SOU

OH

SEA

BEVERLY Tamika

DIAZ Angel

TOUCHE Huey

HARRIS Rachel

CARVER James

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20 Junior Male 119 (JM119kg) FRALEY Braxton GA

ARRIETA David MOV BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas SC

IL

MI

OZK

PNW

HENRY Steven

THORPE Andrew

JOHNSON Angela

GRAVES John

WILKERSON Bonita

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21 Junior Male 119 (JM119kg) SALAZAR Samuel SW

KALLAS Max IL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika SEA

NC

STX

OH

SOU

CARVER James

DIAZ Angel

GARCIA Valorie

HARRIS Rachel

TOUCHE Huey

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

22 22 Junior Male 125 (JM125kg) NAVARRETE Jayden WTX

DAVIS Kymani PV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal WI

SOU

MAT

IL

NC

TODD Adam

JOHNSON Charles

ELLIS Shanees

THORPE Andrew

JOSEPH Tad

30:26

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


