

2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 4 Noon





Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg) Referee:	RED BLUE sou	ZUNIGA Mason RAMOS Christian TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1:		RED BRANTLEY Chris	WP	5:0	30:27
					Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL MAT	WILKERSON Bonita THORPE Andrew ELLIS Shanees BELL Antione			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:26
2	2	Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg)	RED BLUE	BARRIENTES Santana GOMEZ Isaiah		NV SCA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	NC	JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI WI MAT	HARRIS Rachel JOHNSON Angela TODD Adam BEVERLY Tamika CARVER James			30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
3	3	Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg)	RED BLUE	RUIZ Andrew LONG Ethan		SW PV	RED	WO	R3	
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK SC SW	BELL Antione GRAVES John HENRY Steven SULLIVAN Thomas GARCIA Valorie			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
4	4	Bantam Male 75 (BM75kg)	RED BLUE	ALERS Isaac ROLLE Zayden		CT FLGC	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK SC SW	BELL Antione GRAVES John HENRY Steven SULLIVAN Thomas GARCIA Valorie			- - - -
5	5	Bantam Male 80 (BM80kg)	RED BLUE	AUGUST Quintin MORENO Azariy		CCA ERIE	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA STX MAT	WILKERSON Bonita BRANTLEY Chris GARCIA Valorie BEVERLY Tamika JOHNSON Charles			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
6	6	Bantam Female 85 (BF85kg)	RED BLUE	ORTEGA Sophia HERNANDEZ Isabella		STX GA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	МІ	BELL Antione	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU OZK IL	HARRIS Rachel TOUCHE Huey GRAVES John THORPE Andrew JOSEPH Tad			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
7	7	Bantam Male 90 (BM90kg)	RED BLUE	ROLDAN Andrew Matos MYERS Hasan Ibn		FLGC GA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	NC	DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI MAT SC	JOHNSON Charles BELL Antione ELLIS Shanees HENRY Steven TODD Adam			29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	8	Immediate Male 75 (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	HIGGINS Marshawn LEBRON Mayson		OH FL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SAT MI	JOSEPH Tad GARCIA Valorie BROWN Jamaal JOHNSON Angela THORPE Andrew			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27



2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 4 Noon

Session Results



Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Immediate Male 75 (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	HUGHES Isaiah HOUSTON Kentrell		SCA IL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	CARVER James	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW MAT SC	TODD Adam SULLIVAN Thomas ELLIS Shanees HENRY Steven BROWN Jamaal			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Intermediate Female 80 (IF80kg)	RED BLUE	VALADEZ Analee ACEVEDO Mia		STX CAB	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	SOU	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT PNW OZK	THORPE Andrew BEVERLY Tamika WILKERSON Bonita GRAVES John HARRIS Rachel	ı		27:30 30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28
11	11	Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg)	RED BLUE	WILLLIAMS Vallen ARREOLA Abraham		STX SCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SW	SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC MI NC	BRANTLEY Chris HENRY Steven BELL Antione DIAZ Angel BROWN Jamaal			27:30 27:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
12	12	Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg)	RED BLUE	COOPER Axel AVILEZ Adrian		GA NCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NC	JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT WI	WILKERSON Bonita HARRIS Rachel BEVERLY Tamika TODD Adam GARCIA Valorie	ı		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
13	13	Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg)	RED	WHITING Maclin		GA				
		Referee:	BLUE sou	LARA Jaden JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2:	OZK	BLUE DIAZ Angel GRAVES John BROWN Jamaal	WP	3:2	30:27 29:28 28:29
					Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI	JOHNSON Angela BRANTLEY Chris			28:29 27:30
14	14	Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg)	RED BLUE	HILLIARD Edrick BAILES Gamarion		IL GA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SOU	TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SC OH NC	GARCIA Valorie HENRY Steven HARRIS Rachel JOSEPH Tad WILKERSON Bonita	ı		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
15	15	Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg)	RED BLUE	DIAZ Elijah BALASI Caleb		FLGC HI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW OZK SAT	ELLIS Shanees SULLIVAN Thomas GRAVES John BROWN Jamaal THORPE Andrew			28:29 27:30 30:27 27:30 27:30
16	16	Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg)	RED BLUE	ORTIZ Leo HOPKINS Michael		IL ERIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SOU SEA STX	JOHNSON Angela TOUCHE Huey CARVER James GARCIA Valorie HARRIS Rachel			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 4 Noon





Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Junior Male 101 (JM101kg)	RED BLUE	NIMO Prince PONCE Carlos		SW SCA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW	WILKERSON Bonita SULLIVAN Thomas BELL Antione JOSEPH Tad HENRY Steven			29:28 30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28
18	18	Junior Male 110 (JM110kg)	RED BLUE	BARBER Mekhi JUSINO Bryhan		MI FL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	OZK	GRAVES John	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI MAT SOU	BRANTLEY Chris TODD Adam ELLIS Shanees JOHNSON Charles GARCIA Valorie			26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30
19	19	Junior Male 114 (JM114kg)	RED BLUE	ALLAMLY Devone FORTOSO Joel		SW IN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MI	BELL Antione	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC SOU OH	BEVERLY Tamika DIAZ Angel TOUCHE Huey HARRIS Rachel CARVER James			28:29 30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30
20	20	Junior Male 119 (JM119kg)	RED BLUE	FRALEY Braxton ARRIETA David		GA MOV	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	SW	SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL MI OZK	HENRY Steven THORPE Andrew JOHNSON Angela GRAVES John WILKERSON Bonita	ı		- - - -
21	21	Junior Male 119 (JM119kg)	RED	SALAZAR Samuel		SW				
		Referee:	BLUE MAT	KALLAS Max BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC STX OH	CARVER James DIAZ Angel GARCIA Valorie HARRIS Rachel TOUCHE Huey	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
22	22	Junior Male 125 (JM125kg)	RED BLUE	NAVARRETE Jayden DAVIS Kymani		WTX PV	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU MAT IL	TODD Adam JOHNSON Charles ELLIS Shanees THORPE Andrew JOSEPH Tad			30:26 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27

LEGEND)				
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points		